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33
42
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71
352
8
39
69

National Championship Air Races

Pilot

Jon Sharp

George Giboney
Darryl Greenamyer
Kevin Eldredge
Lynn Farnsworth
Mike Dacey

John Parker

Jeff LaVelle
Tom McReynolds

2009 Super Sport Qualifiers

Qualifying Lap Length: 8.4333 miiles

Home Town

Mojave, CA

Des Moines, WA
Indio, CA

San Luis Obispo, CA
Roswell, GA

Pismo Beach, CA
Reno, NV

San Diego, CA
Mukilteo, WA

Palo Alto, CA

Reports are available at: http://Reports.AirRace.org
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Aircraft Type

NXT

Thunder Mustang
Lancair Super Legacy
NXT

Lancair Super Legacy
Questair Venture
Thunder Mustang
Lancair Legacy
Super Glasair III
Lancair Legacy

Aircraft Name

Nemesis
Rapid Travel

Relentless

Miss Karen II
Bad Intentions
Blue Thunder II

Poky

Time

01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:113.590
:19.775
:20.314
:23.066
:25.240
:27.721
:43.645

Speed

412.554
380.569
378.015
365.491
356.169
346.096
292.922



